www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download 53
Unit: mmMountingDimensions Unit: mm
MICA-101
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Web camera Barcode RFID Camera OS
MICA-101-F21-A1E 1.6 GHz - Yes Yes Yes XP Pro
MICA-101-F21-A2E 1.6 GHz Yes Yes Yes Yes XP Pro
MICA-101-S11-A1E 1.1 GHz  - - Yes Yes XP Pro
Packing List
Description Quantity
Stylus pen 1
Power adapter 1
Battery 1
USB Type A to Mini B Cable 1
Warranty card 1
Software CD (Drivers and Utility, Recovery OS, Recovery Image) 3
Environment
Temperature Operating: 0° C ~ 40° C, Storage: -20° C ~ 60° C
Humidity Operating: 10% ~ 90% @ 40° C non-condensing, Storage: 10% ~ 95% non-condensing
Shock Resistance Operating: 10 ~ 20 G, 11 ms, Non-operating: 50 G ,11 ms
Water/Dust Resistance IP54
Drop Resistance 91 cm
Physical Characteristics
Dimensions (W x H x D) 258.4 x 258.3 x 42.75 mm
Weight 1.5 Kg (3.3 lbs.)
Standards
Safety FCC Part 15 Class B, UL, CUL, CE, CB60950, CCC, R&TTE (99/5/EC)
Medical UL60601-1, IEC/EN60601-1, CB60601-1, TUV
Battery pack UL2054 and UN38.3
Warranty Standard 2 year warranty
258.40 42.75
27.50
25
8.
30
258.40 42.75
27.50
25
8.
30
Ergonomic design
6.5028
.5
0
4-M 4.0 (7.0 depth)
75
.0
0
126.16
263.77
21
2.
33
70.00
34.65
MICA-101 back side
MICA-101 with cradle Back side of cradle